
draught
Guest Ale

Pravha

Madri

Not Your Standard Quay IPA

Peroni Nastra Azzurro

Guinness

Kentish Pip High Diver

see bar

£5

£5.30

£6

£6.50

£6.05

£5.50

bottled
0% Heineken

Crabbies Ginger Beer

Sol

Old Mout Cherries & Berries

Ghost Ship 0.5%

£3.50

£6

£4.20

£6

£4

gin

brandy & port
Courvoisier

Asbach

Taylors Late Bottled

Kopke LBV

£4

£4.20

£5.50

£7.50

spirits
Son of a Gun

Son of a Gun Coffee

Copper Rivett Vela Vodka

Tia Maria

Baileys

Martini Xtra Dry

Kraken

DMF Coconut Rum

DMF Spiced Rum

Amaretto Liquer

Walnut Liquer

Apple Vodka 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.20

£4.30

£4

£4

£4.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4

£4

£4

whisk(e)y
Masthouse Kent

Oban

Dalwhinnie

Aultmore

Aberfeldy

Talisker

Laphroig

Jamesons

Woodford Reserve 

Dalmore

£5

£6

£5.50

£5

£5

£5

£5

£4.60

£5

£5.20

tonic
Pink Grapefruit

Sicillian Lemon

Elderflower & Cucumber

Indian

Natural Light

Rhubarb & Hibiscus

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

soft
Ginger Ale

Russet Apple Juice

Folkingtons Orange Juice

Folkingtons Cranberry Juice

J20

£2.20

£2.80

£2.60

£2.60

£2.80
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Dockyard Chatham Dry

Dockyard Strawberry

Dockyard Damson

White Cliffs

Bathtub

Whitstable Harbour

Whitstable Harbour Cherry

WN- Rhubarb & Ginger

WN- Peach

WN- Pink Grapefruit

WN- Blackberry

WN- Raspberry

Tanquery 10

Tanquery Sevilla

Bombay Saphire

Hendricks

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4.60

£4.50

£4.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£3.80

£4.50



N E G R O N I  £ 8
gin, vermouth, campari

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I  £ 9
vanilla vodka, kahlua, coffee

W I N T E R  A P E R O L  £ 8
aperol, cranberry, prosecco

D A M S O N  R O Y A L E  £ 8
damson gin, prosecco

P O M E G R A N A T E  M O J I T O  £ 8 . 5 0
spiced rum, lime, pomegrante, gInger ale

G I N G E R B R E A D  M A R T I N I  £ 1 0
vanilla vodka, gingerbread, baileys, chocolate

K E N T  O L D  F A S H I O N E D  £ 8 . 5 0
masthouse whisky, bitters, brown sugar

C H E R R Y  B O M B  £ 8
dissarano, cherry, chocolate

W I N T E R  I N  M O S C O W  £ 8
vodka, cranberry, apple, ginger

T H E  Q U A Y  £ 8
gin, pomegranate, ginger

A P P L E  J A C K  £ 9
honey jack daniels, cinnamon, russet apple

POISON LADY £8
damson gin, vermouth

Cocktails @ The Quay

S P I C Y  M U L E
seedlip spice 94, mint, lime, ginger ale

£ 6

T H E  Q U A Y - N O
seedlip spice 94, pomegrante syrup,
ginger ale

£ 6

B E L L I N I
0% sparkling wine with either cranberry,
pomegranate, cherry

£ 6

Mocktails


